IS170 Series
Un-Managed L2 Access Switch
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
Maipu Mansion, No.16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-Tech Zone
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
P. R. China
URL: http:// www.maipu.com

Standards and
protocols IEEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3az
Order Information
Model Description
IS170 Series Host
IS170
Series
IS170-8TF-AC V1 Version: 8-Port 10/100/1000M Base-T interfaces, Single AC Power
IS170-10TP-AC V1 Version: 8-Port 10/100/1000M PoE Base-T interfaces, 1-Port 10/100/1000M Base-T
interface, 1-Port 1G SFP interface, 140W PoE Budget, Single AC Power
S1700-18TF-AC V1 Version: 16-Port 10/100/1000M Base-T interfaces, 2-Port 1G SFP interfaces, Single AC
Power
IS170-24T-AC V1 Version: 24-Port 10/100/1000M Base-T interfaces, Single AC Power
IS170-18TP-AC V1 Version: 16-Port 10/100/1000M Base-T interfaces, 2-Port 1G SFP interfaces, 250W PoE
budget, Single AC Power
IS170-26TF-AC V1 Version: 24-Port 10/100/1000M Base-T interfaces, 2-Port 1G SFP interfaces, Single AC
Power
IS170-26TP-AC L1 Version: 24-Port 10/100/1000M PoE Base-T interfaces, 2-Port 1G SFP interfaces, 180W
PoE budget, Single AC Power
IS170-26TP-AC V1 Version: 24-Port 10/100/1000M PoE Base-T interfaces, 2-Port 1G SFP interfaces, 380W
PoE budget, Single AC Power
All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.